Plac Namn
seriespel

1 Tobias Filling

2 Dan Trulsson

3 Janos Czifrik

4 Thomas Bladh

4 Stig-Ake Persson
6 Marielle Svensson
7 Goran Ekman

7 Rickard Svensson
9 Kjell Hall

10 Kjell Karlsson

10 Rickard Soderkvist
12 Jan Fherm

12 Stefan Svensson
14 Tomas Danielsson
15 Hans Ove Simonsen
16 Lionel Nguyen

17 Jens Arvidsson

18 Simon Kirkegaard
19 Olle Johansson

20 Bdrje Andersson
20 Lars Isberg

20 Aina Nordgren

23 Lars Engstrand

23 Lars Jacobsson
25 Lars Malmros

27 Simon Ryderdal
28 Stefan Orwén

den 3 mars 2011

Klubb

Malmod BGK
Kulladals BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmod BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Karnan

BGK Kéarnan

BGK Linjen

BGK Kéarnan
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Karnan
Staffanstorps BGK
Malmd BGK

BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK

S1

31
28

36

34
30
37
35
25
33
31
37
47
33
34
33
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31
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39
42

41
44

S2

28
26
30
30

34
36
32
30
35
32
30
34
32
34
36
43
35
33

36

40

43
34

29
27
22
31

31

33
39
36
29
34
30
37
38
38
37
41
36

35

34
44

40

S5

30
31
33
38
33
32

31
30
40
35
45
35
32
36
39
31
39
39

38
36
37
45

48

145
151
121
160
64

163
66

132
166
168
168
170
170
172
174
179
180
182
183
75

75

150
76

114
197
85

Sida

1

Snitt

29,0
30,2
30,3
32,0
32,0
32,6
33,0
33,0
33,2
33,6
33,6
34,0
34,0
34,4
34,8
35,8
36,0
36,4
36,6
37,5
37,5
37,5
38,0
38,0
39,4
42,5
44,0

av



